
Date Time Location Event
2018

Wednesday, November 07, 2018 6:00 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 6:00 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 No Rehearsal Thankgiving Bre

Wednesday, December 05, 2018 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 No Rehearsal Winter Break

2019
Wednesday, January 02, 2019 No Rehearsal Winter Break

Wednesday, January 09, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Saturday, January 12, 2019 TBA Potential Works

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
TBD TBD Fundraiser

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal

Wednesday, March 06, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal

Wednesday, April 03, 2019 No Rehearsal Spring Break
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal

Wednesday, May 01, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal
Wednesday, May 08, 2019 6:00 PM SFCC Rehearsal

Saturday, May 11, 2019 TBA Riverpark square Final Concer

Thanks! Please call with any questions

Spokane All-City Jazz Ensembles Schedule
2018-19  High School Schedule

Miles Davis Group
Instructor - Caleb Brown



Kimberly McCann: SAJE Administrator - (509) 242-3141

Chris Parkin: Program Director - (509) 998-3373
Caleb Brown: (509)720-6506
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